
C65B π Legge La /  Camden Dr /Slone St, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.3 Capacity: 71 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 71 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Property Solutions 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2020/00458/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 19/02/2023 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Stat Listed/Conservation 
Area 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: 
 



 



C65C π Legge La /  Camden Dr /Slone St, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.19 Capacity: 46 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 46 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Property Solutions 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2017/00002/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 23/10/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Stat Listed/Conservation 
Area 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: 
 



 



C65A π Legge La /  Camden Dr /Slone St, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.07 Capacity: 22 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 22 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Property Solutions 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2017/00002/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 23/10/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Stat Listed/Conservation 
Area 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: 
 



 



C74 π The Square, Ryland St, Ladywood 
 

Size (Ha): 0.82 Capacity: 98 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 98 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Private 

Planning Status: Permitted Development Rights π 2017/05868/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 21/09/2020 

Growth Area:   Greater Icknield Growth Area Last known use: Office 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 
 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination No expected contamination issues   

Demolition: 

Vehicular Access: 

No demolition required 

No known access issues 

  

Comments: Prior Approval office to residential   

 

 



C77 π 70 Constitution Hill, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.23 Capacity: 109 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 109 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Boardbrick Ltd 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2013/00361/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 30/04/2016 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: 
 

 



C92 π Land bounded by Claybrook St /  Skinner La /  Pershore St /  Hurst St, Bordesley & 
Highgate 

 

Size (Ha): 0.63 Capacity: 379 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 379 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Pershore Street Ltd 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/09461/PAA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 03/10/2021 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone A 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: Reasonable prospect of availability 

Achievability Yes Viable: The site could be viably developed 

Contamination No expected contamination issues 

Demolition: No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: PA submitted for 379 apartments and ground floor retail ό!мπ!рύ and B1a 
 

 



C101 π Junction of Bristol St /  Belgrave Middleway /  Sherlock St, Bordesley & Highgate 
 

Size (Ha): 8.65 Capacity: 705 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 300 6 π 10 Years: 405 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Barratt Homes 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/10448/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 14/03/2021 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Mixed 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 3 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Public Open Space Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Demolition of St Lukes & The Highgate Centre. Mixed use new build. Phasing provided by developer. 
 

 



C128 π олπоо Sherborne Street, Ladywood 
 

Size (Ha): 0.12 Capacity: 21 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 21 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2019 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Inland Limited 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2015/08644/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 05/04/2019 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Cleared Vacant Land 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: 
 

 



C130 π Former Council Depot, Sherborne Street, Ladywood 
 

Size (Ha): 0.49 Capacity: 146 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 146 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Birmingham City C Developer Interest: Inland Ltd 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2016/10683/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 07/06/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Public Assembly 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Site Cleared. New approval in 2017, increasing number of units 
 

 



C145 π 37 to 55 Camden Street, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.16 Capacity: 48 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 48 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2019/05420/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 31/01/2023 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   Impact to be assessed 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: 
 

 



C155 π 212 to 223, Broad Street, Ladywood 
 

Size (Ha): 0.31 Capacity: 481 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 481 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Moda Living (Broad St) 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/08357/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 22/12/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Retail Unknown 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Site partially cleared. Retail and office space on lower floors 
 

 



C162 π Land between Florence Street and Ernest Street, Ladywood 
 

Size (Ha): 0.79 Capacity: 304 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 304 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Windmill Street Developments Ltd 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/06418/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 28/08/2018 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone A 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: Historic Environment 
Record 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Open Space Designation: None Impact:   No adverse impact 

 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: Site cleared 
 



 



C168 π 50 to 60 Northwood Street, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.19 Capacity: 44 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 44 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: North Wing Developments Ltd 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2006/02301/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 16/10/2009 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: Reasonable prospect of availability 

Achievability Yes Viable: The site could be viably developed 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Columns/1st floor slab in place. Stalled. 2019/03728/PA certificate of lawfulness confirms consent was 
implemented 

 

 



C172 π Former Bonds Nightclub, Hampton Street, Newtown 
 

Size (Ha): 0.08 Capacity: 32 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 32 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Queensbridge Homes 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/00544/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 05/07/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Public Assembly 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 
 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination No expected contamination issues   

Demolition: 

Vehicular Access: 

No demolition required 

No known access issues 

  

Comments: Site cleared   

 

 



C177 π 3 to 5 Legge Lane, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.11 Capacity: 21 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 21 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Toungestone Developments 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/06810/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 22/12/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Stat Listed/Conservation 
Area 

Impact:   Adverse impact identified with strategy for mitigation in place 

Historic Environment Record: Historic Environment 
Record 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Open Space Designation: None Impact:   No adverse impact 

 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: Reduction in number of approved units from 22 to 21. Demolition Completed 
 



 



C182 π 100 Charlotte Street, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.2 Capacity: 10 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 10 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Ripemanor Ltd 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2017/06851/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 09/11/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Open Space 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination No expected contamination issues 

Demolition: No demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Addition of 5th storey of accommodation to residential building 
 

 



C183 π 32 to 36 Albion Street, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.1 Capacity: 7 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 7 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Quarter Developments Limited 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2015/03772/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 17/09/2018 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Stat Listed/Conservation 
Area 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 
 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination No expected contamination issues   

Demolition: 

Vehicular Access: 

No demolition required 

No known access issues 

  

Comments:    

 



 



C189 π 66 and 67 Great Hampton Street, Soho & Jewellery Quarter 
 

Size (Ha): 0.09 Capacity: 14 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 14 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Grange Securities 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2016/00772/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 30/08/2019 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Retail Unknown 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Conservation Area Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: 
 

 



C204A π 130 to 134 Bromsgrove Street, Bordesley & Highgate 
 

Size (Ha): 0.15 Capacity: 78 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 78 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Lend Lease 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2013/03202/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Retail Unknown 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone A 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Locally Listed Building Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: Certificate of Lawfulness 2019/09282/PA confirms permission has been implemented 
 

 



C204B π Armories Site, 139 to 141 Bromsgrove Street, Bordesley & Highgate 
 

Size (Ha): 0.12 Capacity: 84 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 84 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: Lend Lease 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2013/03202/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 07/08/2016 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Retail Unknown 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone A 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation Locally Listed Building Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: 

Open Space Designation: 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: No known access issues 

Comments: 2019/09282/PA Certificate of Lawfulness confirms permission implemented 
 

 



C207 π Land bounded by Bradford Street, Birchall Street and Green Street, Bordesley & 
Highgate 

 

Size (Ha): 0.33 Capacity: 140 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 140 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: BJD Investors and Developers 

Planning Status: Under Construction π 2017/02454/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 27/10/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Industrial 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: Historic Environment 
Record 

Impact:   Impact to be assessed 

Open Space Designation: None Impact:   No adverse impact 

 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: Bat survey condition discharged May 2018 
 



 



C217 π Land corner of Bradford Street and Alcester Street, Bordesley & Highgate 
 

Size (Ha): 0.33 Capacity: 130 Greenfield or Brownfield: Brownfield  

0 π 5 Years: 130 6 π 10 Years: 0 10 + Years: 0 Year added: 2009 

Ownership: Unknown Developer Interest: ESRG Developments Ltd 

Planning Status: Detailed Planning Permission π 2016/08443/PA 

PP Expiry Date (If Applicable): 18/07/2020 

Growth Area:   The City Centre Growth Area Last known use: Office 

Suitability: The site is suitable as evidenced by the grant of planning permission 

Policy Factors:  Planning permission granted 

Flood Risk: Flood Zone 1 

Natural Environment Designation None 

Accessibility by Public Transport: Zone B 

Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Designation None Impact:   No adverse impact 

Historic Environment Record: Historic Environment 
Record 

Impact:   Impact to be assessed 

Open Space Designation: None Impact:   No adverse impact 

 

Availability: The site is considered available for development 

Achievability Yes Viable: Yes π the site is viable 

Contamination  Known/Expected contamination issues that can be overcome through remediation 

Demolition:  Demolition required 

Vehicular Access: Access issues with viable identified strategy to address 

Comments: 
 



 




